
    

 

 2026 Race and Event Schedule  
www.teamheartsole.org 

 
1. Feb 21 (Sat) 2:00 pm OSU Men’s Volleyball – OSU Covelli Center  

2. Mar 15 (Sun) 1:00-3:00 pm Bowling – Bowlero, Sawmill Rd. 

3. Apr 4 (Sat) 9:10 am Franklinton 5K – Genoa Park     

4. May 21 (Thur) 7:00 pm 2FGR Run for Inclusion 5K Run & 3K Walk - Dublin   

5. Jun 7 (Sun) 8:00 am Columbus 10K - North Bank Park   

6. Jul 4 (Sat) 8:00 am Independence Day 5K - Westerville  

7. Jul 25 (Sat) 8:05 am Candy Run 5K – Glacier Ridge Metro Park  

8. Aug 8 (Sat) 7:20-8:00 am Cbus Triathlon & Multisport Festival - Deer Creek  

9. Aug 22 (Sat) 10:00 am Kayaking with Adaptive Sports Connection & Picnic - Powell  

10. Sep 7 (Mon) 8:30 am Worthington Kilbourne 5K – Worthington Hills   

11. Oct 10 (Sat) 9:00 am Cancer Care 5K Run and 2 Mile Walk – Lancaster  

12. Oct 24 (Sat) 9:00 am Great Pumpkin Run 5K – Grandview      

13. Oct 25 (Sun) 1:00-3:00 pm YES, WE DID Celebration - Worthington   

 

2026 Athen Event Schedule  
www.teamheartsole.org/athens/ 

 

1. April 25 (Saturday) 9:45 Race for a Reason - Ohio University  

2. May 16 (Saturday) 10:00 CASA Superhero 5K - Athens  

3. August 15 (Saturday) 9:00 Parade of the Hills - Nelsonville  

4. September 12 (Saturday) 8:00 Paw Paw Festival - Albany  

5. Oct 10 (Saturday) 9:00 Cancer Care 5K Run and 2 Mile Walk – Lancaster 

 

http://www.teamheartsole.org/
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